31N ACOG CALL VOLUME

STATISTICS aCog

NUMBER OF CALLS:

4 7 3 5 o JAMUARY 22, 2023 - FEBRUARY 22, 2023
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Call Taker Group Number of Calls Percentage Cumulative (%)
ACOG 17 0.04 0.04
BETHANY 1,019 215 2.19
CLEVELAND 803 1.70 3.88
DEL CITY 1,357 2.87 6.75
EDMOND 3,563 7.62 14.27
EL RENO 1,151 2.43 16.71
EMSA 13,855 29.26 45.97
GUTHRIE 1,118 2.36 48.33
LOGAN COUNTY 189 0.40 48.73
MIDWEST CITY 4,082 8.62 57.35
MOORE 2,751 5.81 63.16
MUSTANG 2,157 4.56 67.71
NEW CASTLE 510 1.08 68.79
NICHOLS HILLS 352 0.74 69.53
NOBLE 364 0.77 70.30
NORMAN 6,354 13.42 83.72
OKLAHOMA COUNTY 2,751 5.81 89.53
OUPD 879 1.86 91.39
TUTTLE 1,232 2.60 93.99
VILLAGE 413 0.87 94.86
WARR ACRES 1,345 2.84 97.70
YUKON 1,088 2.30 100.00
47,350 100.00
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